
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ,F OF

2. AMENOMENT/MOC'IFICATION NO. "3 FFECT'VE DATE -1 RE.UISST.ON;PURCHASF EER NO .5 PROJECT NOC.f applicable)

[i00(-2 3-ee hIock 16c l0F - 21 4

.A 5/ 24 '1
6. ISSUED gv CODE ' 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If olner than item 6) CODE 1:.3 10 0

U.S. Nuclear Regulatc:ry Comrmission U.s. Nuclear tequiatory ComimLssion
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jordan Pulaski Mail Stop T-7-T--2
Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street. county. State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES, iNC
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 111

8701 GEORGIA AVE STE 705 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.NRC-42-1!-006

SILVER SPRING MD 2091037'13
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 062021639 IFACILTYCODE X > 12-08-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in.Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended. by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, asd returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 2011.-25-17-4-156 Q4325 3220 :'0200
,'.51 112851 Obligation $60,000.00

NAICS 541513 PCS D313
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X)I A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO; (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA.C r/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMiNISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes i paying office. appropriation dale, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT rO llE AUTHORITY OF FAR 431503[b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AOREEt,.EN" IS ENTERED INrO PURSUAN'T TO AUTHORITY O:

0). OTHER (Speclfty ye of modificatlion and authonty) Bil.teral AgreeliBentL

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor __ is not, 7 is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

11 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICA TION (Organized by UCF section headings. ncludOng soIicita1IonACOTc Ct Subjet ,nmallnrvwhere fea-bie.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incr-emontal fundirn in the ai:.ounr of S67,00C.00.

"See atrach,.ed nage for detai1 e.:pi-anaticn

Period of Performance: 12/28/2010 - 12/2-7/2011 (uncIhanged)
Total. Contract Ceiling: $1.37,651.40 (unchanged)
Total Obligatitons: $127,0 00.O0 (changeli)

FPrcject Officer: Janine ,lhn 301-415-n0560 janine. dehn@nrc. gcv

EXCOET as prvided heroin. ali ioTms aTnd 5 nCt ioSb s Gf ITS doCumrent refelenced iT liaen A oT 10A as nere:ofore changed. resalTS ucS.,canea antS i. Iuli force and effec0.

15A 'JAME AND TITLE O-r S:GNER ýLype or prnt) I6A NAME AN, TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typo or print)
Joran ?uj~asrL

C,.%.r. acri.2 3lfj Ac, AL'

I5B. CONTRACTOROFFEROR 115C. DATF I;NFD 16R IJfIT T' E AMIICA 16C DATE SIGNED

.In ./ Signal- of. Contra.cting Office,) i •

(Signature of person authorized to sn) n 1

NSN 7540-01-152-5070
PREvIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSIREVIEW OOMPL~TL
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

-ADMOOl
WOOD?



NRC-42-11-006
Modification No. 002
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $67,000.00,
thereby increasing the obligation amount from $60,000.00 to $127.000.00.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

A.1 Consideration and Obligation-Delivery Orders (JUN 1988), paragraph (b) is revised
to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $127,000.00.

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given
below:

Total FY'I 1 Obligation Amount: $127,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: $127,000.00

This modification obligates additional funding; all other terms and conditions under this contract
remain unchanged.


